500 se
ri
es505L low pulse, high accuracy
dispensing pumphead
TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
• 0.5% dosing accuracy
• Flow rates up to 4.375 L/min (69.35 USGPH) at 350rpm

105mm
1.89”
48mm
5.12”
130mm
0.24”
6mm
2.95”
75mm
0.51”
13mm
1.34”
34mm
Tube ordering codes - Double ‘Y’ tubing elements
Tube bore (mm) Marprene STA-PURE PFL® STA-PURE PCS® Pumpsil Bioprene
1.6 / 2.4 902.E016.K24 960.E016.K24 965.E016.K24 913.AE16.K24 933.E016.K24
3.2 / 2.4 902.E032.K24 960.E032.K24 965.E032.K24 913.AE32.K24 933.E032.K24
4.8 / 2.4 902.E048.K24 960.E048.K24 965.E048.K24 913.AE48.K24 933.E048.K24
6.4 / 2.4 902.E064.K24 960.E064.K24 965.E064.K24 913.AE64.K24 933.E064.K24
8.0 / 2.4 902.E080.K24 960.E080.K24 965.E080.K24 913.AE80.K24 933.E080.K24
9.6 / 2.4 902.E096.K24 913.AE96.K24 933.E096.K24
high flow
913.AH96.K24 933.E016.K24
Transmission tube
Tube bore (mm) Marprene Pumpsil